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1 John Vitamvas S1 59 63.157 0.860 54.315  -  - 
2 Chris Raglin R2 91 65.168 0.844 55.002 -0.687 -0.687
3 Alex Jones R2 92 63.691 0.866 55.156 -0.155 -0.841
4 Robbie Campbell R1 12 59.468 0.930 55.305 -0.149 -0.990
5 Grant Reeve S2 157 65.239 0.848 55.323 -0.017 -1.008
6 Billy Davis STR 199 67.100 0.825 55.358 -0.035 -1.042
7 Mark Dudek STR 98 67.284 0.825 55.509 -0.152 -1.194
8 Chris Dressler S3 174 67.396 0.824 55.534 -0.025 -1.219
9 Larry MacLeod R1 33 59.728 0.930 55.547 -0.013 -1.232

10 Doug Rowse S3 74 67.413 0.824 55.548 -0.001 -1.233
11 Jackson MacLeod R1 133 59.738 0.930 55.556 -0.008 -1.241
12 Kyle Herbst S2 177 65.650 0.848 55.671 -0.115 -1.356
13 James Yom BS 198 69.167 0.807 55.818 -0.147 -1.503
14 Pat Salerno S3 78 67.744 0.824 55.821 -0.003 -1.506
15 Andy Pfotenhauer R2 108 65.190 0.857 55.868 -0.047 -1.553
16 Matt Waldbaum SSC 90 70.086 0.798 55.929 -0.061 -1.614
17 Ethan Bradbury R2 23 65.765 0.851 55.966 -0.037 -1.651
18 Tony Savini SSC 132 70.143 0.798 55.974 -0.008 -1.659
19 Jimmy Vajdak SSC 23 70.170 0.798 55.996 -0.022 -1.681
20 Andrew Blasiman S1 27 68.546 0.817 56.002 -0.006 -1.687
21 Jon Caserta STR 89 68.005 0.825 56.104 -0.102 -1.789
22 Trevor Blackwell STR 197 68.007 0.825 56.106 -0.002 -1.791
23 Brad Smith R1 188 61.253 0.916 56.108 -0.002 -1.793
24 Marcus Pyne STR 192 68.016 0.825 56.113 -0.005 -1.798
25 William Koscielny STR 198 68.103 0.825 56.185 -0.072 -1.870
26 Ken Roller STX 74 69.228 0.812 56.213 -0.028 -1.898
27 Will Teller SSC 123 70.472 0.798 56.237 -0.024 -1.922
28 Dave Montgomery R2 94 63.629 0.884 56.248 -0.011 -1.933
29 Bartek Borowski ES 97 71.414 0.788 56.274 -0.026 -1.959
30 Randall Wilcox S1 96 64.322 0.875 56.282 -0.008 -1.967
31 Jeff Jacobs SSC 32 70.683 0.798 56.405 -0.123 -2.090
32 Rob Clark S3 113 68.490 0.824 56.436 -0.031 -2.121
33 Caius Boboescu R2 19 65.186 0.866 56.451 -0.015 -2.136
34 Tim Aro STR 39 68.450 0.825 56.471 -0.020 -2.156
35 Cody Hunt S2 76 66.628 0.848 56.501 -0.029 -2.186
36 Adam Deffenbaugh S1 91 69.213 0.817 56.547 -0.046 -2.232
37 Dennis Barrett S1 83 67.263 0.841 56.568 -0.021 -2.253
38 Eric Peterson ES 84 71.877 0.788 56.639 -0.071 -2.324
39 Gregory Anthony S1 7 69.483 0.817 56.768 -0.129 -2.453
40 Dan Simms AS 70 69.402 0.818 56.771 -0.003 -2.456
41 Dan Ireland S2 135 66.981 0.848 56.800 -0.029 -2.485
42 Jacob Glover AS 97 69.439 0.818 56.801 -0.001 -2.486
43 Jed Peterson STX 97 69.956 0.812 56.804 -0.003 -2.489
44 Wes Jenrich ES 61 72.137 0.788 56.844 -0.040 -2.529
45 Mark Groseth ES 161 72.141 0.788 56.847 -0.003 -2.532
46 Sam Karp S5 12 73.640 0.772 56.850 -0.003 -2.535
47 Mike Leeder BS 53 70.457 0.807 56.859 -0.009 -2.544
48 Jim Perrin S2 88 67.142 0.848 56.936 -0.078 -2.621
49 Shelly Monfort L1 59 66.207 0.860 56.938 -0.002 -2.623
50 Eric Simmons AS 71 69.610 0.818 56.941 -0.003 -2.626
51 Kevin Wenzel AS 7 69.615 0.818 56.945 -0.004 -2.630
52 Mark Labbancz STR 189 69.042 0.825 56.960 -0.015 -2.645
53 John Azevedo GS 74 72.683 0.784 56.983 -0.024 -2.668
54 Caleb Pardus S5 21 73.822 0.772 56.991 -0.007 -2.676
55 Eric Brown S1 85 66.679 0.855 57.011 -0.020 -2.696
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56 Robert Pendergest S3 13 69.206 0.824 57.026 -0.015 -2.711
57 Bob Davis STR 99 69.132 0.825 57.034 -0.008 -2.719
58 Chris Haydu S1 197 67.102 0.850 57.037 -0.003 -2.722
59 Peter Ling S5 8 73.961 0.772 57.098 -0.061 -2.783
60 Steve Waters CAM 99 68.717 0.831 57.104 -0.006 -2.789
61 Adam Olah ES 13 72.472 0.788 57.108 -0.004 -2.793
62 Heidi K. Ellison ES 177 72.472 0.788 57.108 0.000 -2.793
63 Brian Conners S3 178 69.318 0.824 57.118 -0.010 -2.803
64 Raymond Dsouza STX 82 70.348 0.812 57.123 -0.005 -2.808
65 Tracy Ramsey STR 95 69.247 0.825 57.129 -0.006 -2.814
66 Kevin Buchholz SSC 48 71.596 0.798 57.134 -0.005 -2.819
67 Paul Brown S3 198 71.273 0.802 57.161 -0.027 -2.846
68 Alan Claffie STR 97 69.300 0.825 57.173 -0.012 -2.857
69 Rachel Baker AS 35 69.928 0.818 57.201 -0.029 -2.886
70 Ryan Miles S3 38 69.439 0.824 57.218 -0.017 -2.903
71 Alex Piehl BS 16 70.905 0.807 57.220 -0.003 -2.905
72 Stephen Rife STX 197 70.500 0.812 57.246 -0.026 -2.931
73 Aaron Buckley S4 187 70.590 0.811 57.248 -0.002 -2.933
74 Neil Britton CS 124 71.234 0.804 57.272 -0.024 -2.957
75 DJ Alessandrini STX 184 70.544 0.812 57.282 -0.010 -2.967
76 Jeremiah Thomas S1 89 67.393 0.850 57.284 -0.002 -2.969
77 Joshua Lipman BS 98 70.984 0.807 57.284 0.000 -2.969
78 Dave Potocki SSC 197 71.789 0.798 57.288 -0.004 -2.973
79 Devin Taylor S5 74 70.640 0.811 57.289 -0.001 -2.974
80 Daniel Shea S3 138 69.555 0.824 57.313 -0.024 -2.998
81 Jacob Ronald S3 14 69.304 0.827 57.314 -0.001 -2.999
82 David Spratte SSC 84 71.840 0.798 57.328 -0.014 -3.013
83 George Schmitt ES 95 72.787 0.788 57.356 -0.028 -3.041
84 David Colletti S1 98 68.200 0.841 57.356 0.000 -3.041
85 John Li S5 90 74.316 0.772 57.372 -0.016 -3.057
86 Brad Thompson S4 29 70.779 0.811 57.402 -0.030 -3.087
87 Karl Shultz S4 87 70.806 0.811 57.424 -0.022 -3.109
88 William Damhoff AS 90 70.201 0.818 57.424 -0.001 -3.109
89 Chip Manuel SSC 18 71.979 0.798 57.439 -0.015 -3.124
90 Adam Norton S3 91 69.467 0.827 57.449 -0.010 -3.134
91 Joshua Pertzsch GS 87 73.302 0.784 57.469 -0.020 -3.154
92 Darrin DiSimo CS 24 71.483 0.804 57.472 -0.004 -3.157
93 Michael Figliolia S2 35 67.775 0.848 57.473 -0.001 -3.158
94 Steve Telehowski S2 95 67.850 0.848 57.537 -0.064 -3.222
95 Jennifer Bedell L3 84 72.113 0.798 57.546 -0.009 -3.231
96 Karl Riggs BS 199 71.326 0.807 57.560 -0.014 -3.245
97 Ido Waksman STX 84 70.935 0.812 57.599 -0.039 -3.284
98 Brian Anthony GS 84 73.500 0.784 57.624 -0.025 -3.309
99 Nicholas Zelisko ES 33 73.128 0.788 57.625 -0.001 -3.310

100 Alex Meramo STX 174 70.985 0.812 57.640 -0.015 -3.325
101 Rich Wayne ES 77 73.160 0.788 57.650 -0.010 -3.335
102 Greg Pollack S2 75 67.991 0.848 57.656 -0.006 -3.341
103 Timothy Maxey ES 12 73.220 0.788 57.697 -0.041 -3.382
104 Chris Yoder S1 43 68.606 0.841 57.698 0.000 -3.383
105 Todd Kunze S5 78 71.196 0.811 57.740 -0.042 -3.425
106 John Fink S2 33 68.092 0.848 57.742 -0.002 -3.427
107 Jason Tipple S5 174 71.201 0.811 57.744 -0.002 -3.429
108 Colton Hobaugh BS 72 71.562 0.807 57.751 -0.007 -3.436
109 Josh McDonough CAM 96 71.516 0.808 57.785 -0.034 -3.470
110 Michelle Quinn R1 196 63.091 0.916 57.791 -0.006 -3.476
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111 G.H. Sharp SSC 46 72.433 0.798 57.802 -0.010 -3.487
112 Krzysztof Zielinski CAM 27 71.393 0.810 57.828 -0.027 -3.513
113 Noel Leslie SSC 91 72.474 0.798 57.834 -0.006 -3.519
114 Joe Montuoro GS 110 73.778 0.784 57.842 -0.008 -3.527
115 Meghan Lapeta L3 95 70.155 0.825 57.878 -0.036 -3.563
116 Brandon Hagaman S5 190 74.972 0.772 57.878 -0.001 -3.563
117 Aaron Ritch S3 117 70.015 0.827 57.902 -0.024 -3.587
118 Nick Erlenbach STR 43 70.192 0.825 57.908 -0.006 -3.593
119 Dan Sabol GS 10 73.863 0.784 57.909 0.000 -3.594
120 Nicholas Deneault R2 8 67.587 0.857 57.922 -0.013 -3.607
121 Paul Kozlak ES 98 73.587 0.788 57.987 -0.064 -3.672
122 Ryan Niemic S5 3 72.124 0.804 57.988 -0.001 -3.673
123 Brian Haynes S3 98 72.335 0.802 58.013 -0.025 -3.698
124 David Robinson ES 53 73.652 0.788 58.038 -0.025 -3.723
125 Michael Potocki SSC 97 72.736 0.798 58.043 -0.006 -3.728
126 Mike Robinson ES 153 73.676 0.788 58.057 -0.013 -3.742
127 Kevin Gu STS 57 72.064 0.806 58.084 -0.027 -3.769
128 Devin McCuen BS 116 72.082 0.807 58.170 -0.087 -3.855
129 John Custer STX 77 71.648 0.812 58.178 -0.008 -3.863
130 Tom Corron S5 53 72.380 0.804 58.194 -0.015 -3.879
131 Chris Peterson L3 184 72.974 0.798 58.233 -0.040 -3.918
132 Matthew Luckow CS 90 72.445 0.804 58.246 -0.013 -3.931
133 Clyde Caplan BS 166 72.189 0.807 58.257 -0.011 -3.942
134 AJ Whitaker S1 143 69.281 0.841 58.265 -0.009 -3.950
135 Hans Villanueva AS 11 71.267 0.818 58.296 -0.031 -3.981
136 Andrea Wolfe L1 88 63.644 0.916 58.298 -0.001 -3.983
137 Taylor Colletti S1 198 69.366 0.841 58.337 -0.039 -4.022
138 Kevin Henry BS 66 72.338 0.807 58.377 -0.040 -4.062
139 Kristo Kukk AS 53 71.381 0.818 58.390 -0.013 -4.075
140 Andrew Francis AS 72 71.385 0.818 58.393 -0.003 -4.078
141 Marcus Merideth BS 89 72.382 0.807 58.412 -0.019 -4.097
142 Matt Butz S1 32 68.339 0.855 58.430 -0.018 -4.115
143 Daniel Michael S3 83 72.890 0.802 58.458 -0.028 -4.143
144 Myke Dziengel S4 90 70.765 0.827 58.523 -0.065 -4.208
145 Mike Cavanaugh CS 74 72.807 0.804 58.537 -0.014 -4.222
146 Jared Thrush BS 32 72.575 0.807 58.568 -0.031 -4.253
147 Jordan Welzbacher GS 42 74.749 0.784 58.603 -0.035 -4.288
148 John Ryan R1 171 65.704 0.892 58.608 -0.005 -4.293
149 J.D. Geiger S3 183 73.102 0.802 58.628 -0.020 -4.313
150 Dale Kunze GS 78 74.820 0.784 58.659 -0.031 -4.344
151 Brian DePietro S2 77 69.210 0.848 58.690 -0.031 -4.375
152 Nicholas Whitaker S5 19 76.043 0.772 58.705 -0.015 -4.390
153 Megan DePietro L1 77 69.230 0.848 58.707 -0.002 -4.392
154 Samantha Bray L3 23 73.726 0.798 58.833 -0.126 -4.518
155 Jennifer Merideth BS 189 72.913 0.807 58.841 -0.007 -4.526
156 John Redwine SSC 66 73.797 0.798 58.890 -0.049 -4.575
157 Keith Roberts R1 79 64.306 0.916 58.904 -0.014 -4.589
158 Jen Fox S2 175 69.464 0.848 58.905 -0.001 -4.590
159 Chris Janusz S1 97 69.308 0.850 58.912 -0.006 -4.597
160 Andrew Edgecomb STS 56 73.094 0.806 58.914 -0.002 -4.599
161 Roy Handoko GS 73 75.183 0.784 58.943 -0.030 -4.628
162 Garrett Howell ES 5 74.819 0.788 58.957 -0.014 -4.642
163 Stephanie Reeve S2 57 69.719 0.848 59.122 -0.164 -4.807
164 Craig Carr CS 41 73.547 0.804 59.132 -0.010 -4.817
165 Jeffrey Managhan GS 36 75.473 0.784 59.171 -0.039 -4.856
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166 Cindy Duncan L2 42 73.789 0.802 59.179 -0.008 -4.864
167 Andrew Ferrara S1 14 67.655 0.875 59.198 -0.019 -4.883
168 Kent Weaver AS 198 72.387 0.818 59.213 -0.014 -4.898
169 Logan Flaherty S3 36 71.616 0.827 59.226 -0.014 -4.911
170 Randy Pearson S5 71 73.710 0.804 59.263 -0.036 -4.948
171 Mark Valera S5 93 73.758 0.804 59.301 -0.039 -4.986
172 Jason Burns AS 113 72.519 0.818 59.321 -0.019 -5.006
173 Shaun Hallam STS 98 73.613 0.806 59.332 -0.012 -5.017
174 Nick Newcome S1 74 72.623 0.817 59.333 -0.001 -5.018
175 Emily Brown L3 48 74.406 0.798 59.376 -0.043 -5.061
176 Karen Thomas L1 89 69.961 0.850 59.467 -0.091 -5.152
177 John Bradbury CAM 70 73.733 0.808 59.576 -0.109 -5.261
178 Ronnie Maunz R1 2 64.095 0.930 59.608 -0.032 -5.293
179 Abdul Huuda S4 11 72.082 0.827 59.612 -0.003 -5.297
180 John Wiseman CS 84 74.149 0.804 59.616 -0.004 -5.301
181 Ben Weaver AS 98 72.884 0.818 59.619 -0.003 -5.304
182 Dan Wheeler R1 88 65.231 0.916 59.752 -0.132 -5.437
183 Stephen Vrooman S2 23 71.388 0.837 59.752 0.000 -5.437
184 Christopher McCarthy S4 37 72.258 0.827 59.757 -0.006 -5.442
185 Katie Barrett L1 83 71.193 0.841 59.873 -0.116 -5.558
186 Dennis Bay S3 89 72.880 0.824 60.053 -0.180 -5.738
187 Max Mischenko BS 42 74.629 0.807 60.226 -0.172 -5.911
188 Emily Whitaker L2 91 76.886 0.784 60.279 -0.053 -5.964
189 Calvin Owens S5 119 78.198 0.772 60.369 -0.090 -6.054
190 Jo Dziengel L2 90 75.093 0.804 60.375 -0.006 -6.060
191 Brendan McCarthy S4 137 73.070 0.827 60.429 -0.054 -6.114
192 Steve Mitchell STR 92 73.268 0.825 60.446 -0.017 -6.131
193 Joseph Smyntek S5 79 75.397 0.804 60.619 -0.173 -6.304
194 Brian Young S3 136 73.376 0.827 60.682 -0.063 -6.367
195 Kristell Janusz L1 97 71.422 0.850 60.709 -0.027 -6.394
196 Everett Buck STX 25 74.767 0.812 60.711 -0.002 -6.396
197 Sam Mehler S1 114 69.425 0.875 60.747 -0.036 -6.432
198 Brett Jones BS 96 75.363 0.807 60.818 -0.071 -6.503
199 Jonathan Schoen S3 19 73.809 0.824 60.819 -0.001 -6.504
200 Gwen Habenicht L3 87 74.995 0.811 60.821 -0.002 -6.506
201 Kelly Peterson ES 184 77.362 0.788 60.961 -0.140 -6.646
202 Doug Stoots R2 139 72.385 0.844 61.093 -0.132 -6.778
203 Colin Sheidler GS 23 78.262 0.784 61.357 -0.264 -7.042
204 Jeff Blumenthal R1 96 67.059 0.916 61.426 -0.069 -7.111
205 Vicki Ryan R1 71 68.871 0.892 61.433 -0.007 -7.118
206 Eric Anderson S1 196 70.481 0.875 61.671 -0.238 -7.356
207 Jackie Boboescu L1 19 71.255 0.866 61.707 -0.036 -7.392
208 Carmen Rowlands L2 198 76.797 0.804 61.745 -0.038 -7.430
209 Gregory Valade S4 80 74.691 0.827 61.769 -0.025 -7.454
210 Joseph Austin STS 99 76.851 0.806 61.942 -0.172 -7.627
211 Robert Chrismas R2 39 73.515 0.844 62.047 -0.105 -7.732
212 Simi Ritch S3 17 75.088 0.827 62.098 -0.051 -7.783
213 Jodie Boy ES 133 79.208 0.788 62.416 -0.318 -8.101
214 Charina Jones L1 92 72.085 0.866 62.426 -0.010 -8.111
215 Alan Sheidler GS 123 79.629 0.784 62.429 -0.004 -8.114
216 Allison Young L2 17 77.656 0.804 62.435 -0.006 -8.120
217 John Buckley S5 26 77.013 0.811 62.458 -0.022 -8.143
218 Lisa Valera S5 193 78.389 0.804 63.025 -0.567 -8.710
219 Kate Bangs R1 5 67.840 0.930 63.091 -0.066 -8.776
220 Larry Kurtz R2 80 73.114 0.866 63.317 -0.226 -9.002
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221 Larry McCarthy STR 71 76.750 0.825 63.319 -0.002 -9.004
222 Felisha Welninski STS 156 78.629 0.806 63.375 -0.056 -9.060
223 Heather Burns AS 13 77.844 0.818 63.676 -0.301 -9.361
224 Shelby Stoots L2 98 80.401 0.804 64.642 -0.966 -10.327
225 Robert Riggs BS 99 80.210 0.807 64.729 -0.087 -10.414
226 Joe Craley CAM 52 80.884 0.808 65.354 -0.625 -11.039
227 Luis Savcic ES 30 82.998 0.788 65.402 -0.048 -11.087
228 Don Lambert CAM 28 78.774 0.831 65.461 -0.059 -11.146
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